
TAGORE INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL EAST OF KAILASH 

SCHEDULE FOR PRACTICAL EXAMINATIONS 2020 

CLASS XII  

S. NO SUBJECT DAY / DATE OF EXAMINATION 

1 English 
Monday, 13 January 2020 &               
 Tuesday, 14 January 2020 

2 Mathematics  
Wednesday, 15 january 2020 & Thursday, 16 

January 2020 

3 Biology Friday, 17 January 2020 

4 Physical Education Monday, 20 January 2020 

5 Accountancy Tuesday, 21 January 2020 

6 Geography Tuesday, 21 January 2020 

7 Political Science Wednesday, 22 January 2020 

8 Physics Wednesday, 22 January 2020 

9 Chemistry Thursday, 23 January 2020 

10 Painting Thursday, 23 January 2020 

11 Business Studies Friday, 24 January 2020 

13 Computer Sc Monday, 27 January 2020 

14 Economics-XIIB Tuesday, 28 January 2020 

15 Economics-XIIA,C Wednesday, 29 January 2020 

16 History Saturday, 01 February 2020 

 


